
Monday, October 4
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB oie am
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Norrie Paramor
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.156 The Renegade
710.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
411. 0 From the Shows
41 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. Lunchtime Tunes
2. soho This is My Story2.15 Pianists Corner
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News; Moments of Destiny
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Concert Hall4.0 Dinah Shore
4.15 Wally Fryer and his Orchestra
4.30 Variety Parade5. 0 Roberto. Inglez
5.30 Mantovani with Soloists"i Evening Stars: Les Paul: and Maryor

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 New Records
6.45 Daily Diary
y Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Drama of Medicine8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.45 Sons of the Storm9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
8.30 Music for Relaxation

10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Les Baxter’s Orchestra with Solo-
ists
11.30 Jazz Session
12. 0 Close down

27Buc
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Celebrity Artists 7

9.45 Orchestral Interlude
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen).
12. 0 Melody Express2. O p.m. "This is My Story2.15 Tony Martin2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): News from
Women’s Organisations; Moments of
Bortiny30 Light Orchestral Music3.45 Hits of the Day
4. 0 Morton Orchestra
4.15 At the Console
4.30 Jean Sablon
4.45 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra5. 0 Tunes for All Tastes
3.15 Frankie Carle
5.30 Jane Froman
5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Les Compagnons de ta Chanson
Henri Rene’s Orchestra
Number, Please
Theatrette
Question MarkThree Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Family Fortunesi SpyThirty Minutes To Go
Vera Lynn
The Skyrockets Orchestra
For the Motorist
Dragnet
Light and Bright
Close down

3ZB imcmmOa.m. Rise and Smile
Breaktast Club (Happi Hill)Breakfast session
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
Movie MagazineThe Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch session
-m. VarietyThis is My StoryWomen’s Hour (Joan Gracie),Five Minute Food News; News from
Women’s Organisations
3.30 Morton Gould and his Orchestra
3.45 Ezio Pinza (bass)4. 0 The New Note Octet
4.15 Land of Make Believe
4.30 Primo Scala’s Banjo and Accordion
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4.45 Eddie Grant at the Hammond
5. 0 Wide Open Spaces5 30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
Biue Hungarian Band
Songs from Alice in Wonderland
Geraldo and Sydney BrightLatest Additions
Number, PleaseTheatrette
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to DestinyThe Acatha Christie MysteriesMelodies in Waltz Time
Johnny Napoleon
Thirty Minutes to GoMusic for Your Supper

© Garde Republicaine Saxophoneuartet
5 Judy Garland Sings30 Dragnet
. O Bright ’til Midnight2. 0 Close down

ATB woe) tn
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
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10. O PMoctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Melodious Moments11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. This Is My Story2.3) Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Five Minute Food News; Women'sNotices; Journal of a Backblock’s Wife;True Confessions
Drama of Medicine
Guy Mitchell and the Paulette Sis-
Don Baker and Frankie CarleVera Lynn’and Bob and Alf PearsonLight Orchestral Time
Popular Parade
Reserved
Teatime Tunes .
EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Revels
Variety Time
Number, Please
Theatrette
Question Mark
Three Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Microgroove Showcase
Johnny Raven
Thirty Minutes To Go
Suppertime Melodies
Johnny Napoleon
Dragnet
Radio Roundabout
Close down
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27) PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke, 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning RequestsLight Orchestras
Songtime: Perry ComoAlias Jane Morgan
Reserved
The Meredith Scandal
You Can’t Win
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)Soundtrack: Music from Recents
Lunch Musj
p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)Stars of American Variety
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Dark

Abyss; Overseas News; Over to the
Panel; Journal of a Backblocks Wife, by
Mary Scott
Composer for Today: LeharBritish Girls’ Choirs
Busy Fingers: Billy Mayerl
Lou Preager’s Orchestra
The Four Lads
Organ Interlude
Songs from Scotland
Rhythm of the Islands _Presenting Gisele
Latin-Americana: Xavier Cugat
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
Light Variety
Eyes of Knight
This ts My Story
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
| SpyDavid’s Children
Mystery StableThe Grand Symphony Orchestra
Tudor Princess
Reserved ‘

Voices in Harmony
In Waltztime
Treasury of Sacred Song
Olid Time Dance Music
Close down
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Sixty-two-year-old Ezio Pinza, who
may he heard from 3ZB at 3.45, is
superstitious to a fault, He believes
that Friday and the number thirteen
are lucky for him. His good-juck
charm is a battered doll which is his
mascot wherever he goes, and whieh
decorates his dressing room at the Met-
ropolitan Opera House.
* ~ *

Included in today’s "Women’s Hour"
from 2ZA_ is a further broadcast of"Over to the Panel,’ the fortnightly
series in which topics of curfent in-
terest are discussed by a panel of
well-known Palmerston North women.

EZIO PINZA, the star to be heard from
3ZB at 3.45 this afternoon

nushdayIeaveIzzor' R
Over three million other
womendoexactlythat
housewivesandmothersof
familieswhooncedreaded
washday itsdrudgeryand its strains onprecious
health but now bless
thedaywhentheydecidedto do their washing the
new workless way the
BENDIXway.
Now, for them,washday is justlike any other day. TheirBENDIXdoes thework,SOAK-
ING, WASHING, TRIPLE- AVAILARRT
RINSING, DAMP DRYING ROHnothing for them to do no TERMS!|work no worry__the BENDIX ONEaSY
does the whole job from first to
last

kescompletely AUTOMATIC !
Just set it_and forget it The BENDIX
(automatically) stops when the clothes are all
dampdry,ready cohangout then or later
whenever convenient;

iSMTittimeYOLOwmedA

BENDIXuWasher 89.6
Distributed throughout New Zealand by FISHER & PAYKEL LTD through Authorised Dealers


